CIVIL WAR HISTORY

Contents for September 1980

VoLuME TwENTY-SIx NumBER THREE

Gettysburg:
The Meade-Sickles Controversy
by Richard A Sauers

Political Conflict Within the Southern Consensus:
Harrison County, Texas, 1850-1880
by Randolph B. Campbell

The Federals’ Cold Shoulder to Arkansas’ Powell Clayton
by Howard C. Westwood

More Than Slaves, Less Than Freedmen:
The “Share Wages” Labor System
During Reconstruction
by John David Smith

Remembering T. Harry Williams
by Joseph G. Dawson III

Bell Irvin Wiley, 1906-1980
by Richard M. McMurry

Book Reviews

The cover illustration of Daniel E. Sickles is from
Robert Underwood Johnson and Clarence Clough
Buell, Battles and Leaders of the Civil War (New
York, 1884), I1I, 296.

197

218

240

256

267

270

273



