CIVIL WAR HISTORY

Contents for September 1980

Volume Twenty-Six	Number Three
Gettysburg: The Meade-Sickles Controversy by Richard A Sauers	197
Political Conflict Within the Southern Consensus: Harrison County, Texas, 1850-1880 by Randolph B. Campbell	218
The Federals' Cold Shoulder to Arkansas' Powell Clay by Howard C. Westwood	yton 240
More Than Slaves, Less Than Freedmen: The "Share Wages" Labor System During Reconstruction by John David Smith	256
Remembering T. Harry Williams by Joseph G. Dawson III	267
Bell Irvin Wiley, 1906-1980 by Richard M. McMurry	270
Book Reviews	273

The cover illustration of Daniel E. Sickles is from Robert Underwood Johnson and Clarence Clough Buell, *Battles and Leaders of the Civil War* (New York, 1884), III, 296.